MARCA

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SYM
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

FILTRO OLIO MEIWA Y4017
CILINDRATA

MODELLO
AN Burgman
AN Burgman
AN Burgman
Maxsym | / E4 | E5
YP 400 RA X-MAX TECH MAX ABS
YP Majesty
YP Majesty
YP Majesty
YP Majesty
YP Majesty ABS
YP Majesty ABS
YP Majesty ABS
YP R X-MAX
YP R X-MAX MOMODESIGN
YP RA X-MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX IRON MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX IRON MAX ABS
YP RA X-MAX MOMODESIGN ABS

250
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

ANNI
1998 - 2006
1999 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2011 - 2015
2020 - 2020
2004 - 2006
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2013
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2011
2009 - 2013
2013 - 2016
2014 - 2014
2014 - 2020
2016 - 2020
2019 - 2019
2014 - 2014

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

16510-25C00-000
16510-25C00-000
16510-25C00-000
15400L4A00
5RU134400000
5RU134400000
5RU134400000
5RU134400000
5RU134400000
5RU134400000
5RU134400000
5RU134400000
5RU134400000
5RU134400000
5RU134400000
5RU134400000
5RU134400000
5RU134400000




